
 
Tuesday 7/1/2014 Friday 8/1/2014

Wednesday 7/2/2014 5 SAT 8/2/2014
Thursday 7/3/2014 4 SUN 8/3/2014

Friday 7/4/2014 Monday 8/4/2014 19
SAT 7/5/2014 Tuesday 8/5/2014
SUN 7/6/2014 Wednesday 8/6/2014

Monday 7/7/2014 Thursday 8/7/2014 6
Tuesday 7/8/2014 6 Friday 8/8/2014 112

Wednesday 7/9/2014 SAT 8/9/2014 8
Thursday 7/10/2014 SUN 8/10/2014 45

Friday 7/11/2014 21 Monday 8/11/2014 63
SAT 7/12/2014 9 Tuesday 8/12/2014
SUN 7/13/2014 3 Wednesday 8/13/2014

Monday 7/14/2014 Thursday 8/14/2014 80
Tuesday 7/15/2014 3 Friday 8/15/2014 21

Wednesday 7/16/2014 SAT 8/16/2014
Thursday 7/17/2014 63 SUN 8/17/2014 1

Friday 7/18/2014 61 Monday 8/18/2014 40
SAT 7/19/2014 Tuesday 8/19/2014 90
SUN 7/20/2014 4 Wednesday 8/20/2014 14

Monday 7/21/2014 17 Thursday 8/21/2014
Tuesday 7/22/2014 68 Friday 8/22/2014

Wednesday 7/23/2014 2 SAT 8/23/2014 4
Thursday 7/24/2014 SUN 8/24/2014

Friday 7/25/2014 Monday 8/25/2014 17
SAT 7/26/2014 Tuesday 8/26/2014
SUN 7/27/2014 3 Wednesday 8/27/2014 11

Monday 7/28/2014 Thursday 8/28/2014 9
Tuesday 7/29/2014 23 Friday 8/29/2014

Wednesday 7/30/2014 SAT 8/30/2014 36
Thursday 7/31/2014 67 SUN 8/31/2014

July Aug
Subtotal: 359 576

Total Ridership: 935 Summer

Beginning at 5:40 PM
Menemsha Sunset Service Ridership  2014
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